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200111090004
87921

11/09/2001
03:08:37

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GANNAWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:18 Pg:99

200111090004
87941

11/09/2001
03:08:41

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

18 99 200111090004
87931

Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:18 Pg:99
Desc:2001-
48792  2001-
48793

200111090004
87931

11/09/2001
03:08:40

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GANNAWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

18 99 Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:18 Pg:99

200111090004
87961

11/09/2001
03:08:44

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT BANK THE 18 99 Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:18 Pg:99


