Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL INC; Date Recorded= 2001/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200111090004 87921	11/09/2001 03:08:37	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANNAWAY PROPERTIES LLC			18	99		Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:18 Pg:99
200111090004 87941	11/09/2001 03:08:41	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			18	99	200111090004 87931	Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:18 Pg:99 Desc:2001- 48792 2001- 48793
200111090004 87931	11/09/2001 03:08:40	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GANNAWAY PROPERTIES LLC			18	99		Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:18 Pg:99
200111090004 87961	11/09/2001 03:08:44	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BANK THE			18	99		Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:18 Pg:99